4 ARANA COURT

F LICENSED CHINESE RESTAURANT

Shop 7, 1 Patricks Road Arana Hills
Phone: 07 3851 2888

Gluten Free Menu
for Take-away

Soup:

Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup $ 8.50
Seafood Bean Curd Soup $12.50
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup $ 6.50
Chicken & Mushroom Soup $6.50
Egg Flower & Chicken Soup $ 6.50

Rice / Noodles:
Special Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Rice

$10.00 (L) $8.50 (S)
$10.00 (L) $8.50(S)

Mince Beef Fried Rice $14.50
Curry Chicken & Rice $13.50
Curry Prawn & Rice $14.50
Curry Steak & Rice $14.50
Steam Rice $450(L) $ 3.30(S)
Singapore Fried Vermicelli Noodle ~ $ 15.50

Seafoods:

Seafood Combination

King Prawn & Vegetables

Honey Braised King Prawns & Veg
Garlic King Prawns

King Prawns in Chinese Style
King Prawns in Ginger & Shallot
King Prawns & Almonds / Cashew
King Prawns & Mushroom

King Prawns & Bean Sprouts
Scallops with Seasonal Veg
Scallops in Garlic Sauce

Scallops with Almond or Cashew

Chicken:

Honey Braised Chicken & Veg
Garlic Chicken

Lemon Braised Chicken & Veg
Chicken Chinese Style
Chicken & Almond / Cashew
Chicken & Mushroom with Veg
Chicken & Curry Sauce with Veg
Chicken & Bean Sprout
Chicken & Pineapple

Chicken & Veg

$20.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

~ All prices subject to change without notice ~

Beef:

Fillet Steak Black Pepper Sauce
Fillet Steak Chinese Style

Garlic Beef

Braised Steak & Almond / Cashew
Braised Steak & Mushroom
Braised Steak & Pineapple

Braised Steak & Veg

Lamb & Pork:

Garlic Lamb

Lamb & Veg Chinese Style
Sliced Pork & Veg

Omelettes:

Chicken Omelette
Prawn Omelette
King Prawn Omelette

Scallop Omelette

Vegetables:

Stir Fried Vegetables
Steamed Vegetables
Stir Fried Bean Sprout
Bean Curd & Vegetables

$18.50
$18.50
$15.50
$15.50
$14.50
$14.50
$14.50

$19.00
$19.00
$15.50

$13.00
$14.00
$19.00
$20.00

$11.50
$10.50
$13.50
$14.50



