# 本 ARANA COURT LICENSED CHINESE RESTAURANT

Shop 7, 1 Patricks Road Arana Hills Phone: 07 3851 2888

## Gluten Free Menu for Take-away

### Soup:

Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup	\$ 8.50
Seafood Bean Curd Soup	\$ 12.50
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup	\$ 6.50
Chicken & Mushroom Soup	\$ 6.50
Egg Flower & Chicken Soup	\$ 6.50

#### Rice / Noodles:

Special Fried Rice	\$ 10.00 (L) \$ 8.50 (	(S)
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$ 10.00 (L) \$ 8.50 (	(S)
Mince Beef Fried Rice	\$ 14.	50
Curry Chicken & Rice	\$ 13.	50
Curry Prawn & Rice	\$14.	50
Curry Steak & Rice	\$14.	50
Steam Rice	\$ 4.50 (L) \$ 3.30 (	(S)
Singapore Fried Vermic	elli Noodle \$15.	50

#### Seafoods: Beef:

Seafood Combination	\$ 20.00	Fillet Steak Black Pepper Sauce	\$ 18.50
King Prawn & Vegetables	\$ 19.00	Fillet Steak Chinese Style	\$ 18.50
Honey Braised King Prawns & Veg	\$ 19.00	Garlic Beef	\$ 15.50
Garlic King Prawns	\$ 19.00	Braised Steak & Almond / Cashew	\$ 15.50
King Prawns in Chinese Style	\$ 19.00	Braised Steak & Mushroom	\$ 14.50
King Prawns in Ginger & Shallot	\$ 19.00	Braised Steak & Pineapple	\$ 14.50
King Prawns & Almonds / Cashew	\$ 19.00	Braised Steak & Veg	\$ 14.50
King Prawns & Mushroom	\$ 19.00		
King Prawns & Bean Sprouts	\$ 19.00	Lamb & Pork:	
Scallops with Seasonal Veg	\$ 20.00	Garlic Lamb	\$ 19.00
Scallops in Garlic Sauce	\$ 20.00	Lamb & Veg Chinese Style	\$ 19.00
Scallops with Almond or Cashew	\$ 20.00	Sliced Pork & Veg	\$ 15.50

#### Chicken:

Honey Braised Chicken & Veg	\$ 15.50	Chicken Omelette	\$ 13.00
Garlic Chicken	\$ 15.50	Prawn Omelette	\$ 14.00
Lemon Braised Chicken & Veg	\$ 15.50	King Prawn Omelette	\$ 19.00
Chicken Chinese Style	\$ 15.50	Scallop Omelette	\$ 20.00
Chicken & Almond / Cashew	\$ 15.50		
Chicken & Mushroom with Veg	\$ 14.50	Vegetables:	
Chicken & Curry Sauce with Veg	\$ 14.50	Stir Fried Vegetables	\$ 11.50
Chicken & Bean Sprout	\$ 14.50	Steamed Vegetables	\$ 10.50
Chicken & Pineapple	\$ 14.50	Stir Fried Bean Sprout	\$ 13.50
Chicken & Veg	\$14.50	Bean Curd & Vegetables	\$ 14.50

**Omelettes:** 

<sup>~</sup> All prices subject to change without notice ~